h			The second secon	nichani	COVER PAGE
Recipient Committee			NEU	ate Stamp	ALIFORNIA AGO
Campaign Statement			_ 08 m	7:03:141.01	FORM 460
Cover Page				28120	TOTAL
(Government Code Sections 84200-84216.5)				≀n PM 3:5#	
1487721	s	tatement covers period	Date of election if applicable)	age1 of12
	from	09/25/2022	(Month, Day, Year)	GN FINANCE	For Official Use Only
			CAMPAI	THE PROPERTY.	For Official Use Offig.
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE	throu	gh <u>12/31/2022</u>	11/08/2022		
1. Type of Recipient Committee: All Con	mittees – Complete F	arts 1, 2, 3, and 4.	2. Type of Statement:		
Officeholder, Candidate Controlled Committee		Formed Ballot Measure	☐ Preelection Statement	Quarterly	Statement
State Candidate Election Committee	Committe		☐ Semi-annual Statement	☐ Special O	dd-Year Report
(Also Complete Part 5)	O Contr		▼ Termination Statement ▼ Termination Stateme		ental Preelection
	(Also Compl		(Also file a Form 410 Termination)	Statement	t - Attach Form 495
General Purpose Committee	C Dimerika	Farmed Condidates	Amendment (Explain below)		
 Sponsored Small Contributor Committee 		Formed Candidate/ der Committee		·	
O Small Contributor Committee O Political Party/Central Committee	(Also Compl				
O Political Party/Certifia Committee	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 	
3. Committee Information	I.D. NUMB 145080		Treasurer(s)		
COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO		*************************************	NAME OF TREASURER		
Citizens for Las Virgenes Unified S	chool District		Adam McArthur		
		. '	MAILING ADDRESS		
STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)			CITY	STATE ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE
			Agoura Hills	CA 91301	(818)449-6300
CITY STAT	E ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE	NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER, IF ANY		
Agoura Hills CA	91301	(818)449-6300			
MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STRE		(818/449-0300	MAILING ADDRESS		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		,			
CITY STAT	E ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE	CITY	STATE ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE
			,		
OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS	· · · · · · ·	·	OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS		
adam@archcanyon.com			adam@archcanyon.com		
			adamsarencarryon.com		
4. Verification		***			
I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing a				schedules is	true and complete. I certify
under penalty of perjury under the laws of the Stat	e of California that the	e toregoing is true and correct.			
Executed on01/28/2023		By Adam McAr			
Date Date					•
Executed on	4.4	By			
Date Date		Signature of C	ontrolling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent or Respo	nsible Officer of Sponsor	•
Executed on		By			_
Date		, -,	Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Pro	ponent	•
Executed on		Bv			
Date		-, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -	Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Pro	ponent	FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)

www.netfile.com

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) www.fppc.ca.gov

Recipient Committee Campaign Statement Cover Page — Part 2

COVER PAGE - PART 2

CALIFORNIA 460

FORM 2 of 12

Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Committee		6. Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Committee					
NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE		NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE Yes on S					
OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICATION AND DISTRIC	BLE)	BALLOTNO. OR LETTER JURISDICT S Los Angel		SUPPORT OPPOSE			
RESIDENTIAL/BUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET) CITY STATE	ZIP	Identify the controlling officeholder, ca	indidate, or state measure p	roponent, if any.			
Related Committees Not Included in this Statement: List any control included in this statement that are controlled by you or are primarily formed		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR P	ROPONENT DISTRICT NO. IF	ANY			
contributions or make expenditures on behalf of your candidacy. COMMITTEENAME I.D. NUMBER				·			
NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMIT YES IN	TTEE?	. Primarily Formed Candidate/Offi officeholder(s) or candidate(s) for which the					
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE			
	DDE/PHONE	NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE			
COMMITTEE NAME I.D. NUMBER		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE			
NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMI		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE			
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CO	DDE/PHONE	Attach continuat	lon sheets if necessary	- I			

Campaign Disclosure Statement	Amounts may be round	lad			SUMMARY PA
Summary Page	to whole dollars.	ieu	State	ment covers period 09/25/2022	FORM 460
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE			through	12/31/2022	Page3 of12
NAME OF FILER Citizens for Las Virgenes Unified School District					I.D. NUMBER 1450805
Contributions Received	Column A TOTALTHIS PERIOD (FROM ATTACHED SCHEDULES)	Columni CALENDAR TOTAL TOE	YEAR		nmary for Candidates se State Primary and
Monetary Contributions	the state of the s	\$141	,369.76 0.00	1/111	hrough 6/30 7/1 to Date
SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS	\$45,470.00	\$141	,369.76 0.00	20. Contributions Received \$	· . . .
5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED		\$.	21. Expenditures Made \$	\$
Expenditures Made		··		Expenditure Limit	Summary for State
6. Payments Made		\$154	,361.61 0.00	Candidates	
8. SUBTOTALCASH PAYMENTS		\$154	,361.61		ye Expenditures Made* Voluntary Expenditure Limit)
9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills)		30	,708.58	Date of Election	Total to Date
10. Nonmonetary Adjustment Schedule C, Line 3	0.00		0.00	(mm/dd/yy)	
11. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE	\$151,698.21	\$185	<u>,070.19</u>		_ \$
Current Cash Statement		<u> </u>			_ \$
12. Beginning Cash Balance Previous Summery Page, Line 16	\$93,236.36	To calculate Colu	mn B, add		
13. Cash Receipts Column A, Line 3 above	45,470.00	amounts in Colum corresponding ar		*Amounts in this section t	nay be different from amounts

0.00

0.00

0.00 30,708.58 figures that should be

subtracted from previous

period amounts. If this is the first report being filed for this calendar year, only

carry over the amounts from Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if

any).

151,698.21

-12,991.85

corresponding amounts from Column B of your last report. Some amounts in Column B.

*Amounts in this section may be different from amounts reported in Column B.

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) www.fppc.ca.gov

14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash Schedule I, Line 4

15. Cash Payments Column A, Line 8 above

16. ENDING CASH BALANCE Add Lines 12 + 13 + 14, then subtract Line 15

17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED Schedule B, Pert 2 \$

18. Cash Equivalents See Instructions on reverse

If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero.

Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts

19. Outstanding Debts

Schedule		* *					SCHEDULE A
Monetary Contributions Received			is may be rounded whole dollars.	Statement coverage from09/25/2		california 460	
				through _12/31/2	022	Page4	4 of 12
NAME OF FILER	ONS ON REVERSE	<u> </u>		tinough			
NAME OF FILER						I.D. NUMBE	R
Citizens fo	r Las Virgenes Unified School District					1450805	·
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LD. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO CALENDAR Y (JAN. 1 - DEC	EAR	PER ELECTION TO DATE (IF REQUIRED)
09/26/2022	Lindero Canyon Middle School PFC Agoura Hills, CA 91301	□IND □COM 図OTH □PTY □SCC		2,500.00	2,	500.00 G202	\$2,590.00
10/01/2022	Adams Silva & McNally, LLP	□IND		500.00	1	500.00 G202	\$500.00
	Carlebad, CA 92010	□COM ☑OTH □PTY □SCC					
10/14/2022	Dallas, TX 75201	□IND □COM 図OTH □PTY □SCC		10,000.00	10,	000.00 G202	\$10,000.00
10/14/2022	Bay Laurel PFA Calabasas, CA 91302	□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC		1,500.00	1,	500.00 G202	\$1,500.00
10/17/2022	PBK Rancho Cucomonga, CA 91730	□IND □COM 図OTH □PTY □SCC		15,000.00	15,	000.00 9202	\$15,000.00
			SUBTOTAL \$	29,500.00			
1. Amount re	A Summary eceived this period – itemized monetary contributions. Il Schedule A subtotals.)		\$	44,700.00	IND-	tributor Codes -Individual - Recipient Co	ommittee
·	eceived this period - unitemized monetary contributions			770.00	отн	- Other (e.g.,	PTY or SCC) , business entity)
3. Total mone	etary contributions received this period.				PTY	-Political Part	ty butor Committee
(Add Lines	s 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Colu	mn A, Line 1.)	TOTAL \$	45,470.00			

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov

Schedule A (Continuation Sheet) SCHEDULE A (CONT.) **Monetary Contributions Received** Amounts may be rounded Statement covers period CALIFORNIA to whole dollars. FORM 09/25/2022 12/31/2022 through. Page ____5 of ___12 I.D. NUMBER NAME OF FILER Citizens for Las Virgenes Unified School District 1450805 AMOUNT **CUMULATIVE TO DATE** PER ELECTION IF AN INDIVIDUAL ENTER FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR CONTRIBUTOR DATE RECEIVED THIS CALENDAR YEAR TO DATE OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) CODE * RECEIVED (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS) PERIOD (IF REQUIRED) (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 10/19/2022 Farshad Abdoh 1,000.00 1,000.00 P2022 \$1,000.00 XIND ПСОМ Woodland Hills, CA 91364 □OTH □PTY □scc 10/20/2022 California Teachers Association 375.00 375.00 G2022 \$375.00 ПСОМ Burlingame, CA 94010 **X**OTH SCC 10/21/2022 Colman and Felice Becker 100.00 G2022 Real Estate Broker 100.00 \$100.00 XIND Realenomics COM Calabasas, CA 91302 Потн □PTY □scc Darron and Robyn Brill 100.00 100.00 G2022 10/21/2022 Executive Director \$100.00 XIND Warner Bros Discovery □ COM Woodland Hills, CA 91364 Потн □PTY SCC Chris and Stacy Dishlip Assistant Director of 100.00 100.00 G2022 \$100.00 10/21/2022 XIND Public Works

City of Santa Monica

SUBTOTAL\$

1,675.00

COM

□OTH □PTY □SCC

*Contributor Codes
IND - Individual
COM - Baciniant Com-

COM - Recipient Committee (other than PTY or SCC)

OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)

Calabasas, CA 91302

PTY - Political Party

SCC-Small Contributor Committee

Schedule A (Continuation Sheet)

SCHEDULE A (CONT.)

wonetary	Contributions Received	to whole		Statement cove	CAI	FORM 460
				through 12/31/		
NAME OF FILER Citizens for	Las Virgenes Unified School District					IUMBER 0805
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LD. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE =	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO DATE CALENDAR YEAR (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31)	PER ELECTION TO DATE (IF REQUIRED)
10/21/2022	Michelle Freedman West Hills, CA 91304	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Director of Sales Godfrey Hotel	100.00	100.00	G2022 \$100.00
10/21/2022	Erica Ghorbanzadeh Calabasas, CA 91302	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	CPA N/a	100.00	100.00	G2022 \$100.00
10/21/2022	Nicole Perkin Calabasas, CA 91302	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Attorney Cozen O'Connor	100.00	100.00	P2022 \$100.00
10/21/2022	Lindsay Vaisman Calabasas, CA 91302	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Executive B&B Premier Insurance Solutions	100.00	350.00	G2022 \$350.00
10/24/2022	Round Meadow ElementaryParent Faculty Association Hidden Hills, CA 91302	□IND □COM 図OTH □PTY □SCC		1,000.00	1,000.00	P2022 \$1,000.00
·			SUBTOTAL	1,400.00		

*Contributor Codes

IND - Individual

COM - Recipient Committee
(other than PTY or SCC)
OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)
PTY - Political Party
SCC - Small Contributor Committee

	A (Continuation Sheet)						SCHEDULE A (CONT.)
Monetary	Contributions Received	Amounts may to whole d		Statement cover			ORNIA 460
		· ; ·		through <u>12/31/</u>	2022	Page _	7 of 12
NAME OF FILER	Las Virgenes Unified School District					I.D. NUN 145080	
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LO NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTERNAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO CALENDAR Y (JAN. 1 - DEC	DDATE EAR	PER ELECTION TO DATE (IF REQUIRED)
12/05/2022	Las Virgenes Educators Association Thousand Daxs, CA 91360	□IND □COM ☑OTH □PTY □SCC		4,625.00	4,6	25.00	\$4,625.00
12/22/2022	HMC Architects Ontario, CA 91764	□IND □COM ⊠OTH □PTY □SCC		7,500.00	7,5	00.00	\$7,500.00
		□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC					
		□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC					
		☐IND ☐COM ☐OTH ☐PTY ☐SCC					

SUBTOTAL\$

12,125.00

*Contributor Codes

IND - Individual
COM - Recipient Committee
(other than PTY or SCC)
OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)
PTY - Political Party
SCC - Small Contributor Committee

Schedule E Payments Made Amounts may to whole		Statement covers period from09/25/2022	CALIFORNIA 460
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE		through 12/31/2022 P	age8 of12
NAME OF FILER			.D. NUMBER
Citizens for Las Virgenes Unified School District			1450805
CNS campaign consultants CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* CVC civic donations FIL candidate filing/ballot fees FND fundraising events FND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* FOS meetings of meetings of office explains of office	ommunications and appearances enses culating	RAD radio airtime and production cost returned contributions SAL two readers airtime and production cost TEL two or cable airtime and production candidate travel, lodging, and me staff/spouse travel, lodging, and transfer between committees of voter registration WEB	on costs als meals the same candidate/sponsor
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LD. NUMBER)	CODE OR DE	SCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	AMOUNT PAID
Amanda Poulos	CMP Buttons		83.22
Agoura Hills, CA 91301			
TEWBH Props & Measures	CNS		13,475.53
San Francisco, CA 94133			
TBWBH Props & Measures	CNS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	13,475.53
San Francisco, CA 94133			
* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be sum	marized on Schedule D.	SUBTO	OTAL\$ 27,034.20
Schedule E Summary 1. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedule E subtotals.)			. \$151,698.21
2. Unitemized payments made this period of under \$100			. \$0.00
3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from Schedule B, Par			
4. Total payments made this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on			

Schedule E (Continuation Sheet) **Payments Made**

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

member communications

meetings and appearances

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.

MTG

Statement covers period 09/25/2022 12/31/2022 through. 1450805

radio airtime and production costs

returned contributions

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE NAME OF FILER

CMP campaign paraphemalia/misc.

CNS campaign consultants

Citizens for Las Virgenes Unified School District

contribution (explain nonmonetary)* OFC СТВ office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries CVC civic donations PET petition circulating TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs PHO candidate filing/ballot fees phone banks TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals fundralsing events POL polling and survey research TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals FND **IND** independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* POS postage, delivery and messenger services TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor legal defense PRO professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration LFG campaign literature and mailings PRT print ads WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) ш NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID ActBlue/ Stripe OFC Credit Cars/ Processing Fees 58.51 Agoura Hills, CA 91301 ActBlue/ Stripe 58.51 Agoura Hills, CA 91301 TBWBH Props & Measures CNS Consulting/Mailings 30,046.39 San Prancisco, CA 94133 TBWBH Props & Measures CNS 30,046.39 San Francisco, CA 94133 CNS TBWBH Props & Measures 51,000.00 San Francisco, CA 94133 SUBTOTAL \$ * Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 111,209.80

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. SUBTOTAL \$ 13,454.13

Schedule F Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills)	Amounts may be round to whole dollars.	ded	Statement cove	2022 FC	ORNIA 460
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE			through	Page.	
NAME OF FILER				I.D. NUN	MBER
Citizens for Las Virgenes Unified School District				14508	05
CODES: If one of the following codes accurately described campaign paraphematia/misc. CNS campaign consultants CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* CVC civic donations FIL candidate filling/ballot fees FND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* LEG legal defense LIT campaign literature and mailings	MBR member communication office expenses petition circulating PHO phone banks POL polling and survey responses postage, delivery and PRO professional services PRT print ads	ns ances search messenger services	RAD radio airtime air returned control SAL campaign work TEL t.v. or cable air TRC candidate transfer between TSF transfer between VOT voter registratives.	nd production costs ibutions kers' salaries tale and production cost all, lodging, and meals avel, lodging, and meals are committees of the salary committees of the salary ibutions.	me candidate/sponsor
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LD. NUMBER)	CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	(a) OUTSTANDING BALANCE BEGINNING OF THIS PERIOD	(b) AMOUNT INCURRED THIS PERIOD	(e) AMOUNT PAID THIS PERIOD (ALSO REPORT ON E)	(d) OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD
TBWBH Props & Measures	CMP Consulting/ Mailing/ Website	30,708.58	0.00	0.00	30,708.5
San Francisco, CA 94133					
 Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 	SUBTOTALS	\$ 30,708.58\$	0.00	0.00	30,708.58
Schedule F Summary					
 Total accrued expenses incurred this period. (Include all S accrued expenses of \$100 or more, plus total uniternized 	accrued expenses under	\$100.)		RRED TOTALS \$_	0.00
Total accrued expenses paid this period. (Include all Sche accrued expenses of \$100 or more, plus total unitemized in	edule F, Column (c) subto payments on accrued exp	otals for payments on benses under \$100.)		PAID TOTALS \$_	0.00
Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1. Enton the Summary Page, Column A, Line 9.)	ter the difference here an	d		NET\$	0 . 00 lay be a negativo number

Schedule G				SCHEDULE
Payments Made by an Agent or Independent Contractor (on Behalf of This Committee)		Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.	Statement covers period from 09/25/2022	CALIFORNIA 460
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE	··		through 12/31/2022	Page 12 of 12
NAME OF FILER				I.D. NUMBER
Citizens for Las Virgenes Unified School District			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1450805
NAME OF AGENT OR INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR				

TBWBH Props & Measures

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.

CMP campaign paraphematia/misc. MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs campaign consultants meetings and appearances returned contributions CNS contribution (explain nonmonetary)* office expenses campaign workers' salaries OFC SAL civic donations petition circulating t.v. or cable airtime and production costs PET CVC candidate travel, lodging, and meals FIL candidate filing/ballot fees PHO phone banks TRC staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals FND fundraising events POL polling and survey research TRS independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* postage, delivery and messenger services TSF. transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor ND professional services (legal, accounting) PRO voter registration LEG legal defense campaign literature and mailings PRT print ads WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) ய

^{*} Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE OR CREDITOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CODE	OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	AMOUNT PAID
Cornerstone Displays LLC	CMP	Printing Shipping	3,580.0
Novato, CA 94949			
	,		
Fedex Office	CMP	Printing Shipping	674.5
Dallas, TX 75240			
Universal Mailworks	LIT	Mailing	6,802.0
Buena Park, CA 90620			
	:		
USPS	LIT	Postage	8,760.2
Washington, DC 20260			

Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets.

TOTAL* \$

19,816.77

^{*} Do not transfer to any other schedule or to the Summary Page. This total may not equal the amount paid to the agent or independent contractor as reported on Schedule E.

Statement of (Recipient Con				Date Stamp	17 24 300	IFORNIA 410
Statement Type	☐ Initial	☐ Amendment	☑ Termination – See Part 5	L0S	ANGE	For Official Use Only
	O Not yet qualified	Amendment	E Termination – See Part S	2023	JAN 30 P	* *
	O Date qualification threshold met	Date qualification threshold met	Date of termination	CA	MPAIGN FI	NANCE
			12 / 31 / 2022			1
1. Committe	e Information I.D. Number	er 1450805	2. Treasurer and 0	Other Principal O	fficers	
NAME OF COMMITTEE	і і оррікавнеў		NAME OF TREASURER			in
Citizens for Las	Virgenes Unified School District	et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	Adam McArthur			
		*	STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)			
,						
STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O), BOX)		CITY		ATE ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE
CITY	STATE ZIPC	ODE AREA CODE/PHONE	Agoura Hills		A 91301	818-588-4166
Agoura Hills		301 818-449-6300	Tara Maynard	IF ARS		
FULL MAILING ADDRESS			STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)			
E-MAIL ADDRESS (REQUI	RED) / FAX (OPTIONAL)		CITY	ST	ATE ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE
adam@archcan	· · ·		Agoura Hills		CA 91301	818-585-8041
COUNTY OF DOWNCIFE.	JURISDICTION WHERE COM		NAME OF PRINCIPAL OFFICER(S)	,		
Los Angeles	Los Angeles / Ve	ntura	Amanda Poulus			<u> </u>
			STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)			
Attach addition	al information on appropriately lo	sheled continuation sheets.	CITY	Sī	ATE ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE
Actuell dudition	any or matter on appropriately is		Agoura Hills	C	A 91301	818-807-8995
3. Verification	on	,				
	easonable diligence in preparity ander the laws of the State	This statement and to the Co-		ion-contained herein	is true and com	plete. I certify under
01	/30/2023					
Executed on	DATE By	SI	GNATURE OF TREASURER OR ASSISTANT TREASUR	ER	 	
Executed on	Ву					
	DATE	SIGNATURE OF CONT	ROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE M	NEASURE PROPONENT		
Executed on	DATE By	SIGNATURE OF COUT	ROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE M	MEASURE DROBONENT		
Executed on	Bv	SIGNATURE OF CONTI	CANDIDALE, OR STATE M			
	DATE	SIGNATURE OF CONT	ROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE M	MEASURE PROPONENT		

FPPC Form 410 (August/2018)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov

Statement of Organization Recipient Committee			·	CALIFO FOR					
INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE						Page 2			
Citizens for LVUSD						I.D. NUMBER			
All committees must list the financial institution wh	ere the campaig	gn bank account is located					3		
		AREA CODE/PHONE	The state of the s	COUNT HUMANEO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u> </u>	
Bank of America		(818) 991-5953							
ADDRESS		спу	STATE	2	IP CODE			;	
		Agoura Hills	CA		91301				
4. Type of Committee Complete the applicable	e sections.								
Controlled Committee							. , .		
 List the political party with which each officeholder o If this committee acts jointly with another controlled 									
NAME OF CANDIDATE/OFFICEHOLDER/STATE MEASURE PROPONENT		ELECTIVE OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD YEAR (INCLUDE DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) ELEC			PART		•		
:					Nonpartisan	Partisan	(list political pa	rty below)	
					Nonpartisan	Partisan	(list political pa	rty below)	
Primarily Formed Committee Primarily formed to su CANDIDATE(S) NAME OR MEASURE(S) FULL TITLE (INCLUDE BALLE IF A RECALL, STATE "RECALL" IN FRONT OF THE OFFICEHOLE	OT NO. OR LETTER)		easures in a single E(s) OFFICE SOUGHT OR CLUDE DISTRICT NO., CIT	HELD OR MEAS	JRE(S) JURISDICTI	ON	CHECK	· ·	
IF A RECALL, STATE RECALL IN FRONT OF THE OFFICEROLL	DER'S NAME.		LODE DISTRICT NO., CIT	TORCOONTE	SAPPLICABLE)		SUPPORT	OPPOSE	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			· · · ·			SUPPORT	OPPOSE	

Statement of Organization Recipient Committee INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE COMMITTEE NAME

С	AL F	IFC OF		IA	4	1	0	
Pag	e 3		<i>,</i> ·					
I.D.	NUMB	ER						

COMMITTEE NAME					I.D. NOMBER
Citizens for LVUSD				·	
4. Type of Committee	(Continued)				
General Purpose Committee	Not formed to support or o	ppose specific candidates COUNTY Co		election. Check only one box:	
PROVIDE BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ACTIVITY		• .	· · ·		
Raise money for ballot initiatives	to support the Las Virgenes	Unified School District			
Sponsored Committee List	additional sponsors on an att	achment.			
NAME OF SPONSOR . :		INDUSTRY G	ROUP OR AFFILIATION OF SPONSOR		
STREET ADDRESS NO. AND STRE	ET	CUTY		STATE ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE
·					
Small Contributor Committee					

Date qualified

5. Termination Requirements By signing the verification, the treasurer, assistant treasurer and/or candidate, officeholder, or ponent certify that all of the following conditions have been met:

- · This committee has ceased to receive contributions and make expenditures;
- This committee does not anticipate receiving contributions or making expenditures in the future;
- · This committee has eliminated or has no intention or ability to discharge all debts, loans received, and other obligations;
- · This committee has no surplus funds; and
- · This committee has filed all campaign statements required by the Political Reform Act disclosing all reportable transactions.
 - There are restrictions on the disposition of surplus campaign funds held by elected officers who are leaving office and by defeated candidates. Refer to Government Code Section 89519.
 - Leftover funds of ballot measure committees may be used for political, legislative or governmental purposes under Government Code Sections 89511 -89518, and are subject to Elections Code Section 18680 and FPPC Regulation 18521.5.